ROOM AND BOARD COSTS

Living Learning Center:

Resident Room - Single Student

Resident Room - Two Students

Resident Room with Living Room - Two Students

Large Resident Room - Single Student

Large Resident Room with Living Room - Single Student
Resident Suite - Four Students

Resident Suite - Two Students

St. Martin dePorres Residence:
Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student

St. Michael:

Resident Room - Two Students
Resident Room - Single Student
Large Resident Room - Single Student

St. Katharine Drexel:
Resident Room - Single Student
Resident Room - Two Students

Off Campus - UNO:

Resident Room - Four Students (Room Only)
Resident Room - Two Students (Room Only)
Resident Room - Four students (Room & Board)
Resident Room - Two Students (Room & Board)

MANDATORY HOUSING FEES
Housing Fee (Each semester)
Laundry (Each semester)

CAMPUS ACCOMMODATIONS
Meal Plan Rate Commuter Students (Per semester)

Room reservation fee (security deposit)

PER SEMESTER

$5,810
5,093
5,327
6,289
6,529
5,211
6,264

$5,210
6,505

$4,800
5,836
6,201

$6,079
4,800

$2,803
3,443
5,087
5,727

§75
40

$2,284

$300

HOUSING CANCELLATION POLICY * See Housing Cancellation Policy at

https://www.xula.edu/residentialhalls



